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DORSO FEMMINE 25m

1 CATTICH ARIANNA 2018 USMIANI 39"28

1 PIACENTINI BIANCA 2017 USMIANI 35"41

2 PALMIERI AURORA 2017 SETTIMO 43"70

3 SCIASCIA STELLA 2017 USMIANI 44"09

4 CUCCHIARA BENEDETTA 2017 USMIANI 44"80

1 BOCCARDO CAMILLE 2016 SETTIMO 29"25

2 DESSI NOEMI 2016 USMIANI 32"16

3 SIMON VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 34"20

4 MOLLAR ALESSANDRA 2016 USMIANI 34"99

5 D'ANTICO VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 37"02

6 AMORE ELISABETTA 2016 SETTIMO 38"54

7 AMORE BEATRICE 2016 SETTIMO 39"57

8 DI GIANNI CHIARA 2016 SETTIMO 39"50

9 BOERIS CAROLA 2016 USMIANI 41"76

10 CROXATTO BIANCA 2016 SETTIMO 44"90

11 LOPRESTO BEATRICE 2016 USMIANI 46"20

12 SANTONOCITO SOFIA 2016 USMIANI 49"40

13 PERES FLAVIA 2016 USMIANI 52"20

14 FOSCARI SOFIA 2016 LE CLUB 52"25

1 SQUADRITO CLARA 2015 USMIANI 27"38

2 MARCHETTI LUDOVICA 2015 USMIANI 29"03

3 ROSSO EMMA 2015 USMIANI 30"21

4 GUIDO AZZURRA 2015 USMIANI 30"27

5 DE GIAMPAULIS MARTA 2015 USMIANI 31"36

6 ZORZAN ZENIA 2015 LE CLUB 33"56

7 MURARO CECILIA 2015 SETTIMO 33"87

8 PANSINI ARIANNA 2015 SETTIMO 34"30

9 CASTELLINO FRANCESCA 2015 USMIANI 34"40

10 MOTTO GAIA 2015 SETTIMO 34"60

11 MILEO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 34"81

12 GRIECO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 35"30

13 MUSSA DIANA 2015 USMIANI 36"06

14 IACONO CHIARA 2015 USMIANI 36"72

15 MARTINO VIOLA 2015 USMIANI 37"10

16 PALANDRI SOFIA 2015 USMIANI 37"77

17 BEJAN ANASTASIA 2015 LE CLUB 38"95

18 D'AVENI CLELIA 2015 USMIANI 40"80

19 D'AVENI VIOLA 2015 USMIANI 41"65

Qualificazioni 2012-2018 6 maggio 2023 

Accedono alla finale del 27 maggio i primi otto tempi per anno di nascita e per 

stile nuotato



20 DE SIMONE MARTINA 2015 USMIANI 43"40

21 ASCONE BEATRICE 2015 SETTIMO 43"79

22 D'AQUINO VERA 2015 USMIANI 44"75

23 KASMI EMILY 2015 LE CLUB 46"03

24 ADAOS ANTONIA 2015 SETTIMO 49"80

25 MALIZIA GAIA 2015 USMIANI 50"82

26 DE MASI EMMA 2015 USMIANI 51"27

27 D'AVENI GINEVRA 2015 USMIANI 53"85

28 PELLEGRINO BEATRICE 2015 USMIANI 71"78

1 GALAN ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 22"82

2 PALMARI ALICE 2014 ISEF 25"60

3 ARONE ELISA 2014 USMIANI 26"27

4 COMUNALE BENEDETTA 2014 USMIANI 26"88

5 STOMEO VITTORIA 2014 USMIANI 27"00

6 SONGIA LUDOVICA 2014 USMIANI 28"28

7 ARONE GIULIA 2014 USMIANI 28"95

8 ELIA ELISA 2014 USMIANI 29"31

9 CELANO VALENTINA 2014 USMIANI 29"41

10 QUARATINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 29"45

11 VALLI CARLOTTA 2014 ISEF 29"84

12 DEL VENTO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 30"36

13 ZANOBINI ELETTRA 2014 USMIANI 30"91

14 SALASCO GIORGIA 2014 SETTIMO 30"95

15 BOLLA BEATRICE 2014 USMIANI 30"95

16 MASTRAPASQUA AURORA 2014 SETTIMO 32"43

17 CALCAGNO ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 33"09

18 DE LEO BIANCA 2014 SETTIMO 34"00

19 BARTOLOTTA AURORA 2014 USMIANI 34"03

20 BUGNANO CARLOTTA 2014 SETTIMO 34"81

21 SCARAFIA GIULIA 2014 USMIANI 35"60

22 MASTRIZZI AGNESE 2014 USMIANI 35"90

23 PALADINO VIOLA 2014 USMIANI 36"51

24 VERSACI ALICE 2014 LE CLUB 36"54

25 FURCAS NICOLE 2014 USMIANI 36"60

26 CATALANO ELENA 2014 USMIANI 36"80

27 RABBIA FRANCESCA 2014 USMIANI 37"39

28 OCRAINCIUC JASMINE 2014 SETTIMO 37"84

29 PRIANO SOFIA BEATRICE 2014 USMIANI 42"70

30 SETTANNI GIULIA 2014 SETTIMO 44"66

31 PAVAL REBECCA 2014 USMIANI 45"14

32 ZUCCO GIORGIA 2014 SETTIMO 45"71

33 PURO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 46"91

34 MULLER GIULIA 2014 SETTIMO 48"76

35 SANTERCOLE SARA 2014 SETTIMO 50"52

36 ABOUGAWA SAJA 2014 LE CLUB 51"80

37 MARANGELLA SOFIA 2014 LE CLUB 76"53

38 CHINE' MATILDE 2014 USMIANI 98"00

1 BOCCARDO ELISA 2013 ISEF 23"30

2 MULAS ELENA 2013 ISEF 23"35

3 MANCUSO REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 23"41

4 GAMBERA ALESSANDRA 2013 USMIANI 23"62



5 GJISHTI ANNA 2013 USMIANI 25"40

6 GRAZIANO EMMA 2013 ISEF 26"31

7 MERCURI SOFIA 2013 USMIANI 26"68

8 ANGHEL DEBORA 2013 ISEF 26"69

9 SORICE DIANA 2013 SETTIMO 26"94

10 PERINO EVELYN 2013 LE CLUB 27"31

11 DAMIAN EMILIA 2013 USMIANI 28"00

12 BIANCHI SONIA 2013 USMIANI 28"59

13 POSA SOPHIA 2013 SETTIMO 28"80

14 AMENDOLIA REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 29"17

15 MOSSUCCA LAVINIA 2013 SETTIMO 29"18

16 RINALDI EVA 2013 ISEF 29"30

17 TRIVIERI ANNA 2013 SETTIMO 29"89

18 CATALANO GIORGIA 2013 SETTIMO 30"46

19 PIAZZA ANITA 2013 LE CLUB 31"64

20 D'ITALIA FIORENZA 2013 USMIANI 31"71

21 ARMANDO LAURA 2013 LE CLUB 32"39

22 VITETTA MATILDE 2013 USMIANI 34"84

23 CORSO NICOLE 2013 SETTIMO 36"57

24 LIGUORI GIULIA 2013 USMIANI 36"60

25 RAIMONDO NOA 2013 USMIANI 37"25

26 COMES DIANA 2013 USMIANI 37"55

27 VERDOLIVA REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 37"77

28 ROSSI ADELE 2013 USMIANI 39"16

29 PETRATTO CARLOTTA 2013 LE CLUB 41"59

30 BARBIERI SARA 2013 USMIANI 42"32

1 MARCHIANDO MELISSA 2012 SETTIMO 21"75

2 ABALINTOAIE VIOLA 2012 USMIANI 22"06

3 MAGARELLI BIANCA 2012 SETTIMO 22"61

4 GROSSO SOFIA 2012 USMIANI 22"69

5 MORELLO LETIZIA 2012 SETTIMO 23"21

6 RUGGIERO GIULIA 2012 SETTIMO 23"37

7 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 23"39

8 PELLEGRINI EMMA 2012 SETTIMO 24"14

9 CAPPABIANCA ALLEGRA 2012 USMIANI 26"64

10 MUSSA MARGHERITA 2012 USMIANI 26"90

11 RAMIREZ MORLA MELISSA 2012 USMIANI 27"13

12 CRISPO MARIE 2012 USMIANI 27"67

13 PACE NICOLETTA 2012 SETTIMO 28"09

14 GAUDIANO ANNA 2012 USMIANI 28"09

15 DI GIANNI GIOVANNA 2012 SETTIMO 28"13

16 EVANGELISTA CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 28"70

17 NIGRO FRANCESCA 2012 ISEF 29"44

18 DUMITRU SOFIA 2012 USMIANI 29"60

19 PISANI ALESSIA 2012 LE CLUB 32"69

20 SANTUCCI SOFIA 2012 USMIANI 37"11

21 FERRULLI LUDOVICA 2012 SETTIMO 48"52

DORSO MASCHI 25m

1 GUIDO GIORGIO 2017 USMIANI 35"89

2 CRISMARU NICHITA 2017 USMIANI 39"82



3 VANELLA LORENZO 2017 SETTIMO 53"49

1 IMBERTI VALERIO 2016 USMIANI 21"94

2 GERVASIO LORENZO 2016 USMIANI 30"30

3 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 USMIANI 31"10

4 RAMIREZ MORLA ALESSIO 2016 USMIANI 34"54

5 SCARAFIA TOMMASO 2016 USMIANI 35"74

6 LI VIGNI FEDERICO 2016 USMIANI 37"34

7 BRACCO FRANCESCO 2016 USMIANI 37"56

8 VERRASTRO TOMMASO 2016 SETTIMO 39"70

9 SORICE DIEGO 2016 SETTIMO 39"80

10 BRAMANTE LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 40"06

11 SISTO LORENZO 2016 SETTIMO 40"81

12 FERRANTE MARCO 2016 USMIANI 41"96

13 COLIZZI EMANUELE 2016 USMIANI 42"40

14 TURCATO RICCARDO 2016 USMIANI 44"89

15 BONARDO MICHELE 2016 USMIANI 47"58

16 LAFRONZA LUCA 2016 USMIANI 48"61

17 PIZZATA LEONARDO 2016 LE CLUB 49"65

18 SINI FEDERICO 2016 USMIANI 59"22

1 GIARDINA DIEGO 2015 SETTIMO 25"09

2 SOLENGHI LEONARDO 2015 USMIANI 27"32

3 FURLAN EDOARDO 2015 ISEF 28"70

4 GALAN SEBASTIAN 2015 USMIANI 29"71

5 MACRI' FRANCESCO 2015 SETTIMO 29"78

6 SIVIGLIA LUCA 2015 USMIANI 32"30

7 SIVIGLIA LORENZO 2015 USMIANI 32"40

8 CALASCIBETTA CHRISTIAN 2015 USMIANI 34"18

9 CARBONE MATTEO 2015 SETTIMO 37"10

10 AIASSA EMANUELE 2015 SETTIMO 37"11

11 DI GIANNI CHRISTIAN 2015 SETTIMO 37"51

12 CLARIZIA DAMIAN 2015 USMIANI 38"25

13 IENGO FEDERICO 2015 USMIANI 38"70

14 REGIS PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 39"46

15 GIAMPAOLO DAVIDE 2015 USMIANI 44"21

16 ROVETO DAVIDE 2015 USMIANI 44"23

17 LIVOTI DARIO 2015 USMIANI 46"58

1 MAIMONE DANIELE 2014 ISEF 23"65

2 HACHAMI ADAM 2014 USMIANI 25"24

3 PERINOVENICI EDOARDO 2014 LE CLUB 26"22

4 SCIRE' FRANCESCO 2014 SETTIMO 26"28

5 CERVAI FILIPPO 2014 USMIANI 27"14

6 VITTI GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 27"22

7 MOLLAR LORENZO 2014 USMIANI 27"74

8 MIHALTAN NICOLAS 2014 SETTIMO 28"00

9 SOFICA MATHIAS 2014 USMIANI 28"16

10 MONTELLA GIOELE 2014 SETTIMO 28"42

11 VITELLO MATTIA 2014 USMIANI 29"19

12 STECCA LORENZO 2014 SETTIMO 29"33

13 CINEL MATTEO 2014 ISEF 30"12

14 VINASSA TOMMASO 2014 USMIANI 30"31



15 COSTANTINO GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 30"90

16 FERNANDEZ NIKITINA JUAN 2014 USMIANI 31"34

17 SPINGOLA FRANCESCO 2014 ISEF 31"76

18 MUSSA EMANUELE 2014 USMIANI 32"04

19 TAVILLA ALBERTO 2014 SETTIMO 32"39

20 CACICI FABIO 2014 USMIANI 32"52

21 GRECO GABRIEL 2014 LE CLUB 32"96

22 D'AGOSTARO LEONARDO 2014 SETTIMO 33"44

23 DI PASQUALE IVAN 2014 SETTIMO 33"63

24 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 34"00

25 MACCARONE MASSIMO 2014 USMIANI 36"45

26 FEMIA MARCO 2014 LE CLUB 36"55

27 PARRINELLO ALESSIO 2014 USMIANI 37"12

28 MERCURI PIETRO 2014 USMIANI 39"12

29 PERRI LORENZO 2014 USMIANI 39"78

30 PENNA CHRISTIAN 2014 SETTIMO 41"22

31 ALESSIO ANDREA 2014 USMIANI 41"58

32 PURO FRANCESCO 2014 USMIANI 43"34

1 CELEGHIN ALBERTO 2013 ISEF 21"50

2 MARANGON VITTORIO 2013 SETTIMO 23"34

3 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 USMIANI 24"03

4 GIAMPAOLO ANTONIO 2013 USMIANI 24"35

5 MORELLO FILIPPO 2013 SETTIMO 24"92

6 VERZELLA RICCARDO 2013 USMIANI 26"66

7 TIBALDI ETTORE 2013 ISEF 26"75

8 MALLA BO ANDREA 2013 ISEF 28"86

9 PANSINI SAMUELE 2013 SETTIMO 28"98

10 GALLIANO RICCARDO 2013 USMIANI 29"44

11 PRONO MATTEO 2013 ISEF 29"93

12 VILLA LORENZO 2013 SETTIMO 30"11

13 GAGLIARDI SIMONE 2013 USMIANI 30"16

14 GARRONE GIULIO 2013 USMIANI 30"40

15 GIORELLO FRANCESCO 2013 USMIANI 30"40

16 BUTTAZZO FEDERICO 2013 USMIANI 31"28

17 KALCHYK ALAN 2013 SETTIMO 32"75

18 RACHITEANU PATRICK 2013 USMIANI 33"68

19 BRESSAN PIROVANO GABRIEL 2013 USMIANI 37"57

20 MACOR LEONARDO 2013 USMIANI 38"51

21 GIRELLI GUGLIELMO 2013 USMIANI 40"93

22 GELO ALEXANDER 2013 LE CLUB 43"54

23 PARTIPILO LORENZO 2013 USMIANI 46"10

1 NDONGALA SEAN 2012 USMIANI 22"89

2 SAPORITO FEDERICO 2012 SETTIMO 23"85

3 DE PANTALEONE FRANCESCO 2012 USMIANI 24"85

4 VERSI NICOLAS FRANCESCO 2012 USMIANI 25"33

5 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 25"53

6 GUALCO ALBERTO 2012 SETTIMO 27"46

7 CALASCIBETTA RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 30"16

8 MANTA ANGELO 2012 USMIANI 30"85

9 ALLAIX PIETRO 2012 ISEF 31"36

10 PURO ALESSANDRO 2012 USMIANI 32"06



11 PADURARU MATHIAS 2012 USMIANI 33"79

12 DELGIUDICE ALESSANDRO 2012 USMIANI 35"82

13 PIZZATA FEDERICO 2012 LE CLUB 37"11

14 AHAMED SAABITH 2012 SETTIMO 37"33

STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 25m

1 PALMIERI AURORA 2017 SETTIMO 38"57

2 CUCCHIARA BENEDETTA 2017 USMIANI 43"99

1 SIMON VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 32"79

2 LHOU SOFIA 2016 USMIANI 37"34

3 MOLLAR ALESSANDRA 2016 USMIANI 39"08

4 FOSCARI SOFIA 2016 LE CLUB 60'35

1 ZANNONI LETIZIA ADELE 2015 USMIANI 19"15

2 PAFUNDI SIBILLA 2015 USMIANI 23"90

3 TOMASELLI OLIVIA 2015 SETTIMO 27"56

4 GUIDO AZZURRA 2015 USMIANI 28"17

5 ZANOBINI ELETTRA 2015 USMIANI 29"57

6 ZORZAN ZENIA 2015 LE CLUB 30"59

7 MASTRIZZI AGNESE 2015 USMIANI 31"58

8 DE GIAMPAULIS MARTA 2015 USMIANI 32"84

9 GRIECO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 34"60

10 NAZZARO SOFIA 2015 LE CLUB 35"68

11 MARTINOTTI ELISA 2015 USMIANI 36"15

12 PURO CECILIA 2015 USMIANI 36"37

13 MILEO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 38"96

14 PANSINI ARIANNA 2015 SETTIMO 39"70

15 ELIA ELISA 2015 USMIANI 44"00

16 BEJAN ANASTASIA 2015 LE CLUB 47"72

17 KASMI EMILY 2015 LE CLUB 47"72

18 ABOUGAWA SAJA 2015 LE CLUB 62"20

1 GALAN ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 22"04

2 PALMARI ALICE 2014 ISEF 22"09

3 QUARATINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 24"91

4 STOMEO VITTORIA 2014 USMIANI 26"85

5 RUPER ANASTASIA 2014 LE CLUB 28"03

6 PURO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 28"76

7 COMUNALE BENEDETTA 2014 USMIANI 29"99

8 DEL VENTO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 30"03

9 RABBIA FRANCESCA 2014 USMIANI 31"06

10 MASTRAPASQUA AURORA 2014 SETTIMO 32"98

11 SALASCO GIORGIA 2014 SETTIMO 33"14

12 CALCAGNO ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 33"34

13 VERSACI ALICE 2014 LE CLUB 33"42

14 ESPOSTO ELEONORA 2014 USMIANI 35"37

15 CATALANO ELENA 2014 USMIANI 37"17

16 PALADINO VIOLA 2014 USMIANI 39"14

17 DRAGO CHIARA 2014 LE CLUB 39"32

18 MULLER GIULIA 2014 SETTIMO 40"06

19 MOSTOVOI FRANCESCA 2014 LE CLUB 40"46



20 SANTERCOLE SARA 2014 SETTIMO 41"78

21 SETTANNI GIULIA 2014 SETTIMO 44"21

22 PRIANO SOFIA BEATRICE 2014 USMIANI 60"59

1 CROSETTI REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 19"79

2 MIHALESCU ELISABETTA 2013 USMIANI 19"93

3 PERINO EVELYN 2013 LE CLUB 21"82

4 MULAS ELENA 2013 ISEF 22"25

5 MANCUSO REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 22"49

6 BITONDO VIENNA 2013 ISEF 22"68

7 GRAZIANO EMMA 2013 ISEF 23"11

8 ANGHEL DEBORA 2013 ISEF 23"18

9 BOCCARDO ELISA 2013 ISEF 23"33

10 GAMBERA ALESSANDRA 2013 USMIANI 23"96

11 SIRIGNANO IRIS 2013 LE CLUB 24"05

12 RINALDI EVA 2013 ISEF 24"34

13 CAPANO ELISA 2013 ISEF 25"40

14 GIULIANI MATILDE 2013 LE CLUB 25"67

15 ARMANDO LAURA 2013 LE CLUB 26"15

16 DI PRIMA IRENE 2013 ISEF 27"39

17 POSA SOPHIA 2013 SETTIMO 28"31

18 GJISHTI ANNA 2013 USMIANI 28"72

19 COMES DIANA 2013 USMIANI 29"52

20 TRIVIERI ANNA 2013 SETTIMO 29"97

21 D'ITALIA FIORENZA 2013 USMIANI 32"33

22 VITETTA MATILDE 2013 USMIANI 32"61

23 SORICE DIANA 2013 SETTIMO 32"94

24 CORSO NICOLE 2013 SETTIMO 32"96

25 PETRATTO CARLOTTA 2013 LE CLUB 34"93

26 LIGUORI GIULIA 2013 USMIANI 36"55

27 MESSINA MILA 2013 ISEF 37"79

28 PERINO ESTER 2013 LE CLUB 39"97

29 ROSSI ALICE 2013 USMIANI 44"85

1 MAGARELLI BIANCA 2012 SETTIMO 19"41

2 ABALINTOAIE VIOLA 2012 USMIANI 19"90

3 DE LUCA MARICA 2012 USMIANI 19"96

4 MARCHIANDO MELISSA 2012 SETTIMO 20"65

5 PELLEGRINI EMMA 2012 SETTIMO 20"65

6 DE GIAMPAULIS CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 20"92

7 VEZA ERIDA 2012 SETTIMO 21"26

8 ORLANDO BIANCA 2012 USMIANI 21"87

9 SPINELLI EMMA 2012 USMIANI 22"07

10 EVANGELISTA CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 22"72

11 GROSSO SOFIA 2012 USMIANI 23"32

12 COLUCCI CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 23"73

13 GAUDIANO ANNA 2012 USMIANI 24"11

14 NIGRO FRANCESCA 2012 ISEF 29"21

15 FERRULLI LUDOVICA 2012 SETTIMO 30"10

16 PISANI ALESSIA 2012 LE CLUB 32"15

17 DI GIANNI GIOVANNA 2012 SETTIMO 47"59

STILE LIBERO MASCHI 25m



1 GUIDO GIORGIO 2017 USMIANI 29"97

2 PIZZATA LEONARDO 2017 LE CLUB 1'05"84

1 BORA MATTIA 2016 USMIANI 27"42

2 GERVASIO LORENZO 2016 USMIANI 28"60

3 MARINO GIULIO 2016 USMIANI 30"14

4 VERRASTRO TOMMASO 2016 SETTIMO 35"00

5 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 USMIANI 35"42

6 LI VIGNI FEDERICO 2016 USMIANI 38"55

7 ZONCA MIRO 2016 LE CLUB 40"73

8 SORICE DIEGO 2016 SETTIMO 43"10

9 SISTO LORENZO 2016 SETTIMO 60"32

1 LA MACCHIA STEFANO 2015 USMIANI 20"58

2 MACRI' FRANCESCO 2015 SETTIMO 25"26

3 SIVIGLIA LORENZO 2015 USMIANI 26"26

4 MAGANUCO RICCARDO 2015 SETTIMO 28"50

5 GALAN SEBASTIAN 2015 USMIANI 28"54

6 RAINERO CHRISTIAN 2015 SETTIMO 28"69

7 GRECO GABRIELE 2015 LE CLUB 30"01

8 FURLAN EDOARDO 2015 ISEF 31"81

9 SIVIGLIA LUCA 2015 USMIANI 33"52

10 REGIS PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 36"06

11 DI GIANNI CHRISTIAN 2015 SETTIMO 47"75

1 MAIOLANI RICCARDO 2013 USMIANI 20"35

2 MAIMONE DANIELE 2014 ISEF 20"68

3 ARZENTE GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 22"41

4 PERINO VENICE EDOARDO 2014 LE CLUB 23"01

5 GATTUSO JACOPO 2014 SETTIMO 23"31

6 SCIRE' FRANCESCO 2014 SETTIMO 23"64

7 MIHALTAN NICOLAS 2014 SETTIMO 24"06

8 ORLANDO LEONARDO 2014 USMIANI 24"53

9 VERZELLA RICCARDO 2014 USMIANI 24"59

10 CERVAI FILIPPO 2014 USMIANI 25"40

11 VITELLO MATTIA 2014 USMIANI 25"65

12 SOFICA MATHIAS 2014 USMIANI 25"75

13 GUALCO ANDREA 2014 SETTIMO 25"88

14 TROMBIN MATTEO 2014 USMIANI 25"93

15 SETTEMBRI MATTEO 2014 ISEF 27"94

16 COSTANTINO GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 28"31

17 FERNANDEZ NIKITINA JUAN 2014 USMIANI 29"19

18 ZHOU JAMES 2014 USMIANI 30"57

19 FEMIA MARCO 2014 USMIANI 30"78

20 MONTELLA GIOELE 2014 SETTIMO 32"09

21 MUSSA EMANUELE 2014 USMIANI 32"69

22 GARRONE GIULIO 2014 USMIANI 33"41

23 TAVILLA ALBERTO 2014 SETTIMO 33"62

24 CINEL MATTEO 2014 ISEF 34"05

25 CACICI FABIO 2014 USMIANI 35"39

26 DI PASQUALE IVAN 2014 SETTIMO 39"12

27 ZAMPARELLA VITTORIO 2014 USMIANI 42"18



1 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 USMIANI 20"44

2 PANSINI SAMUELE 2013 SETTIMO 22"39

3 MARANGON VITTORIO 2013 SETTIMO 22"41

4 ANTONICELLI SAMUELE 2013 USMIANI 24"46

5 PALAZZO NICOLO' 2013 USMIANI 24"79

6 MANTA GIULIO 2013 USMIANI 26"51

7 MORELLO FILIPPO 2013 SETTIMO 26"63

8 PRONO MATTEO 2013 ISEF 28"85

9 BUTTAZZO FEDERICO 2013 USMIANI 29"20

10 TIBALDI ETTORE 2013 ISEF 29"55

11 GIORELLO FRANCESCO 2013 USMIANI 30"99

12 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 31"47

13 RACHITEANU PATRICK 2013 USMIANI 34"12

14 MACOR LEONARDO 2013 USMIANI 36"35

15 PARTIPILO LORENZO 2013 USMIANI 37"21

1 PIERRO LORENZO 2012 ISEF 18"23

2 MANTA ANGELO 2012 USMIANI 19"97

3 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 20"25

4 BICHARA MATHEUS 2012 USMIANI 22"21

5 SAPORITO FEDERICO 2012 SETTIMO 22"65

6 BELLAVIA EMANUELE 2012 ISEF 23"00

7 NDONGALA SEAN 2012 USMIANI 23"25

8 VERSI NICHOLAS FRANCESCO 2012 USMIANI 23"64

9 AHAMED SAABITH 2012 SETTIMO 23"74

10 REGIS LUCA 2012 USMIANI 24"13

11 INNEO MARCO 2012 USMIANI 24"56

12 CALASCIBETTA RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 25"51

13 PURO ALESSANDRO 2012 USMIANI 27"42

14 DELGIUDICE ALESSANDRO 2012 USMIANI 27"87

15 CARTELLO NICCOLO' 2012 LE CLUB 28"31

16 SACCHETTI TOMMASO 2012 ISEF 28"98

17 PIZZATA FEDERICO 2012 LE CLUB 29"38

18 ALLAIX PIETRO 2012 ISEF 29"50

19 PADURARU MATHIAS 2012 USMIANI 32"00

20 GUALCO ALBERTO 2012 SETTIMO 44"66

RANA FEMMINE 25m

1 BOCCARDO CAMILLE 2016 SETTIMO 34"62

1 BARONE GIADA 2015 USMIANI 29"79

2 DELFINO GIULIA 2015 SETTIMO 31"26

3 TOMASELLI OLIVIA 2015 SETTIMO 31"63

4 VEUILLET ELSA 2015 SETTIMO 32"81

5 PAFUNDI SIBILLA 2015 USMIANI 33"17

6 LAMBERTI AMBRA 2015 USMIANI 33"68

7 BENEDETTO MIA TERESA 2015 USMIANI 38"26

8 ROSSO EMMA 2015 USMIANI 38"37

1 RUPET ANASTASIA 2014 LECLUB 29"90



2 ARONE ELISA 20'14 USMIANI 33"62

3 ESPOSTO ELEONORA 2014 USMIANI 39"96

4 SONGIA LUDOVICA 2014 USMIANI 43"00

5 DRAGO CHIARA 2014 LECLUB 46"91

6 NAZZARO SOFIA 2014 LECLUB 58"97

1 CROSETTI REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 26"80

2 DE LUCA MARICA 2013 USMIANI 27"24

3 MERCURI SOFIA 2013 USMIANI 27"62

4 SIRIGNANO IRIS 2013 LECLUB 27"73

5 CROSETTI CAMILLA 2013 USMIANI 28"71

6 GIULIANI MATILDE 2013 LECLUB 30"90

7 MIHALESCU ELISABETTA 2013 USMIANI 30"09

8 BITONDO VIENNA 2013 ISEF 40"92

1 DE GIAMPAULIS CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 22"81

2 MUSSA MARGHERITA 2012 USMIANI 24"00

3 RUGGIERO GIULIA 2012 SETTIMO 25"25

4 ORLANDO BIANCA 2012 USMIANI 25"26

5 MORELLO LETIZIA 2012 SETTIMO 25"31

6 COLUCCI CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 27"24

7 VEZA ERIDA 2012 SETTIMO 31"34

8 CAPPABIANCA ALLEGRA 2012 USMIANI 32"70

9 RAMIREZ MORLA MELISSA 2012 USMIANI 34"18

10 BIANCHI SONIA 2013 USMIANI 42"40

RANA MASCHI 25m

1 MIGLIORE ZYON 2015 USMIANI 24"66

2 FAETA FRANCESCO ANTONIO 2015 USMIANI 29"18

3 RIZZELLO SERGIO 2015 USMIANI 31"05

4 LO TURCO ALESSANDRO 2015 USMIANI 35"13

5 RAINERO CHRISTIAN 2015 USMIANI 36"64

6 ROVETO DAVIDE 2015 USMIANI 40"84

7 ZONCA MIRO 2015 LECLUB 45"30

1 GORBEI CRISTIAN 2014 SETTIMO 25"88

2 ARZENTE GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 27"04

3 BARBERIS ANDREA 2014 SETTIMO 29"05

4 TROMBIN MATTEO 2014 USMIANI 29"28

5 GATTUSO JACOPO 2014 SETTIMO 29"63

6 GUALCO ANDREA 2014 SETTIMO 30"01

7 ORLANDO LEONARDO 2014 USMIANI 32"42

8 LI VIGNI SAMUELE 2014 USMIANI 34"86

1 MANTA GIULIO 2013 USMIANI 29"08

2 ANTONICELLI SAMUELE 2013 USMIANI 29"91

1 PIERRO LORENZO 2012 ISEF 26"44

2 REGIS LUCA 2012 USMIANI 27"40

3 CARTELLO NICCOLO' 2012 USMIANI 31"90

4 BICHARA MATHEUS 2012 USMIANI 35"04



FARFALLA FEMMINE 25m

1 ZANNONI LETIZIA ADELE 2015 USMIANI 23"53

2 SQUADRITO CLARA 2015 USMIANI 25"79

4 BARONE GIADA 2015 USMIANI 28"09

3 VEUILLET ELSA 2015 SETTIMO 28"37

4 DELFINO GIULIA 2015 SETTIMO 31"44

5 BENEDETTO MIA TERESA 2015 USMIANI 32"91

6 LAMBERTI AMBRA 2015 USMIANI 37"21

1 PIAZZA ANITA 2013 LECLUB 30"67

2 MOSCOVONI FRANCESCA 2013 LECLUB 40"21

1 SPINELLI EMMA 2012 USMIANI 26"90

FARFALLA MASCHI 25m

1 MIGLIORE ZYON 2015 USMIANI 23"72

2 FAETA FRANCESCO ANTONIO 2015 USMIANI 24"95

3 LA MACCHIA STEFANO 2015 USMIANI 26"22

4 MAGANUCO RICCARDO 2015 SETTIMO 29"05

5 RIZZELLO SERGIO 2015 USMIANI 30"44

6 LO TURCO ALESSANDRO 2015 USMIANI 47"83

1 GORBEI CRISTIAN 2014 SETTIMO 25"65

2 HACHAMI ADAM 2014 USMIANI 25"89

3 BARBERIS ANDREA 2014 SETTIMO 27"28

4 MAIOLANI RICCARDO 2014 USMIANI 29"46

5 MOLLAR LORENZO 2014 USMIANI 31"62

6 LI VIGNI SAMUELE 2014 USMIANI 40"60


